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                   **** Girls Varsity 4 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1  722 Hannah Owens              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:23  6:12
      2    2  777 Courtney Link             12 Edgewood                     15:45  6:20
      3    3  889 Sara Viner                11 Mount Horeb                  15:56  6:25
      4    4  582 Mackenzie Kauffman        09 Boscobel                     16:03  6:28
      5    5  724 Brittany Rhyner           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:06  6:29
      6    6  877 Piper Atnip               12 Mount Horeb                  16:12  6:31
      7    7  545 Noelle Maire              09 Belleville                   16:22  6:35
      8    8  578 Keely Foley               11 Boscobel                     16:27  6:37
      9    9  723 Emily Philipps            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:33  6:40
     10   10  774 Grace Ingham              10 Edgewood                     16:35  6:41
     11       515 Bailey Hlavachek          12 Albany                       16:44  6:44
     12   11  642 Claire Cullen             12 Darlington                   16:51  6:47
     13   12  887 Maria Szalkowski          11 Mount Horeb                  16:51  6:47
     14   13  705 Mikaela Bakker            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:52  6:47
     15      1014 Heather Hineline          12 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:03  6:52
     16   14 1151 Megan Schomaker           12 Edgewood                     17:09  6:54
     17   15  672 Paige Schilling           09 Darlington                   17:10  6:55
     18   16  775 Abby Kothe                11 Edgewood                     17:20  6:59
     19   17  829 Sydney Wagner             11 Lancaster                    17:27  7:02
     20   18  878 Nichole Banfield          11 Mount Horeb                  17:31  7:03
     21   19  828 Autumn Vaassen            12 Lancaster                    17:33  7:04
     22   20  727 Tessa Solberg             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:34  7:04
     23   21  576 Rachel Davis              10 Boscobel                     17:37  7:05
     24   22  664 Johanna Meister           11 Darlington                   17:40  7:07
     25   23  875 Naomi Albert              11 Mount Horeb                  17:46  7:09
     26      1017 Alexandra Neumaier        12 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:49  7:11
     27   24  883 Megan Milbrath            11 Mount Horeb                  18:04  7:17
     28   25  644 Darby Fitzsimons          12 Darlington                   18:08  7:18
     29   26  728 Kennedy Stumpf            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:13  7:20
     30       521 Sydnee Woyak              10 Albany                       18:15  7:21
     31   27  980 Angelica Black            11 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:20  7:23
     32       624 Betsy Schreier            11 Cashton                      18:23  7:24
     33   28  952 Claire Bowar              12 Prairie du Chien             18:27  7:26
     34      1553 Kristin Darnell           10 Necedah                      18:27  7:26
     35   29  715 Kylie Greenheck           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:30  7:27
     36   30  940 Samantha Erickson         10 Pecatonica/Argyle            18:43  7:32
     37   31  669 Carly Reilly              12 Darlington                   18:45  7:33
     38   32  945 Lizzy Ritschard           12 Pecatonica/Argyle            18:45  7:33
     39   33 1035 Sadie Murry               10 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:54  7:36
     40   34  985 Janie Larse               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:54  7:37
     41   35  830 Nicole Wolf               10 Lancaster                    19:00  7:39
     42   36  767 Melissa Derr              10 Edgewood                     19:04  7:40
     43   37  539 Emily Denure              12 Belleville                   19:08  7:42
     44   38 1045 Kati Eden                 10 Stockton                     19:08  7:42
     45       631 Jenna Friesen             12 Cassville                    19:09  7:43
     46   39  580 Carli Haines              11 Boscobel                     19:11  7:43
     47   40  882 Lexy Lyans                12 Mount Horeb                  19:12  7:44
     48   41  954 Brianna Herreid           11 Prairie du Chien             19:13  7:44
     49      1022 Kate Wells                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:13  7:44
     50   42  551 Rachel Uebelacker         09 Belleville                   19:17  7:46
     51   43  942 Hannah James              10 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:22  7:48
     52   44  645 Sadie Fitzsimons          09 Darlington                   19:30  7:51
     53   45  583 Nicole Kauffman           12 Boscobel                     19:32  7:52
     54   46  546 Britney Markhardt         09 Belleville                   19:33  7:52
     55   47  988 Morgan Schauer            10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:51  8:00
     56   48 1003 Janay Weidenfeld          12 Riverdale                    19:51  8:00
     57       849 Maddie Kallgren           10 Monroe                       19:53  8:00
     58   49  944 Josie Penniston           09 Pecatonica/Argyle            19:57  8:02
     59   50  982 Lynette Fieldhouse        11 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:58  8:02
     60   51  575 Kaylea Davis              11 Boscobel                     19:59  8:03
     61   52 1050 Ryley Shubert             11 Stockton                     20:10  8:07
     62       811 Caitlyn Fowell            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:12  8:08
     63   53 1049 Brynn Schubert            09 Stockton                     20:12  8:08
     64       808 Gabie Campbell            12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:16  8:10
     65   54 1034 Haley Kammerude           12 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:20  8:11
     66   55  953 Kelly Heal                12 Prairie du Chien             20:21  8:11
     67   56 1031 Amanda Adams              10 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:22  8:12
     68   57  990 Mary Walker               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:23  8:12
     69   58  549 Chantel Roberts           11 Belleville                   20:27  8:14
     70   59  949 Jozey Thoman              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            20:29  8:15
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     71   60 1000 Emily Kuester             12 Riverdale                    20:29  8:15
     72   61  956 Ashley Ingle              09 Prairie du Chien             20:31  8:16
     73   62  997 Kyra Arellano             12 Riverdale                    20:32  8:16
     74   63  957 Liz Lahaie                12 Prairie du Chien             20:38  8:18
     75   64  589 Shaniah Peer              12 Boscobel                     20:39  8:19
     76   65  955 Hannah Herreid            11 Prairie du Chien             20:49  8:23
     77       630 Payton Brinkman           10 Cassville                    20:49  8:23
     78      1554 Abby Deguire              10 Necedah                      20:52  8:24
     79   66  668 Tara Reichling            10 Darlington                   21:09  8:31
     80   67  981 Bethany Doudna            10 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:10  8:31
     81   68  543 Mica Julian               11 Belleville                   21:12  8:32
     82   69  946 Hannah Saalsaa            11 Pecatonica/Argyle            21:18  8:35
     83   70  822 Jonessa Haas              10 Lancaster                    21:26  8:38
     84   71  983 Samantha Hilleshiem       09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:28  8:38
     85       918 Willa Dworshack           10 North Crawford               21:50  8:47
     86   72  998 Justice Corpora           12 Riverdale                    22:06  8:54
     87   73  827 Alexandra Sundin          12 Lancaster                    22:08  8:55
     88   74  824 Rachel Ihm                11 Lancaster                    22:18  8:59
     89   75 1032 Reilly Birkett            09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:25  9:01
     90   76  958 Mariah Schwager           11 Prairie du Chien             22:27  9:02
     91   77 1001 Nelli Lucero              12 Riverdale                    22:28  9:03
     92   78 1036 Mamie Redfean             09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:49  9:11
     93   79 1048 Rachel Offenheiser        12 Stockton                     23:07  9:18
     94   80 1043 Ashley Cassens            12 Stockton                     23:08  9:19
     95   81 1038 Addy Wallenhost           11 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:17  9:22
     96   82 1046 Sara Hawley               10 Stockton                     23:29  9:27
     97   83 1044 Hannah Downing            11 Stockton                     23:48  9:35
     98       927 Ahmae Varnes-Epstein      09 North Crawford               24:14  9:45
     99       917 Allison Anderson          09 North Crawford               27:38 11:07
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  1.    48  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (16:30  82:28 2:11)
====================================================
  1      1  Hannah Owens              11 15:23
  2      5  Brittany Rhyner           10 16:06
  3      9  Emily Philipps            11 16:33
  4     13  Mikaela Bakker            11 16:52
  5     20  Tessa Solberg             12 17:34
  6   ( 26) Kennedy Stumpf            10 18:13
  7   ( 29) Kylie Greenheck           12 18:30

  2.    62  Mount Horeb                           (16:52  84:16 1:50)
====================================================
  1      3  Sara Viner                11 15:56
  2      6  Piper Atnip               12 16:12
  3     12  Maria Szalkowski          11 16:51
  4     18  Nichole Banfield          11 17:31
  5     23  Naomi Albert              11 17:46
  6   ( 24) Megan Milbrath            11 18:04
  7   ( 40) Lexy Lyans                12 19:12

  3.    78  Edgewood                              (17:11  85:53 3:19)
====================================================
  1      2  Courtney Link             12 15:45
  2     10  Grace Ingham              10 16:35
  3     14  Megan Schomaker           12 17:09
  4     16  Abby Kothe                11 17:20
  5     36  Melissa Derr              10 19:04

  4.   104  Darlington                            (17:43  88:34 1:54)
====================================================
  1     11  Claire Cullen             12 16:51
  2     15  Paige Schilling           09 17:10
  3     22  Johanna Meister           11 17:40
  4     25  Darby Fitzsimons          12 18:08
  5     31  Carly Reilly              12 18:45
  6   ( 44) Sadie Fitzsimons          09 19:30
  7   ( 66) Tara Reichling            10 21:09

  5.   117  Boscobel                              (17:46  88:50 3:29)
====================================================
  1      4  Mackenzie Kauffman        09 16:03
  2      8  Keely Foley               11 16:27
  3     21  Rachel Davis              10 17:37
  4     39  Carli Haines              11 19:11
  5     45  Nicole Kauffman           12 19:32
  6   ( 51) Kaylea Davis              11 19:59
  7   ( 64) Shaniah Peer              12 20:39
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  6.   190  Belleville                            (18:58  94:47 4:05)
====================================================
  1      7  Noelle Maire              09 16:22
  2     37  Emily Denure              12 19:08
  3     42  Rachel Uebelacker         09 19:17
  4     46  Britney Markhardt         09 19:33
  5     58  Chantel Roberts           11 20:27
  6   ( 68) Mica Julian               11 21:12

  7.   213  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (19:28  97:16 1:46)
====================================================
  1     30  Samantha Erickson         10 18:43
  2     32  Lizzy Ritschard           12 18:45
  3     43  Hannah James              10 19:22
  4     49  Josie Penniston           09 19:57
  5     59  Jozey Thoman              11 20:29
  6   ( 69) Hannah Saalsaa            11 21:18

  8.   214  Lancaster                             (19:31  97:34 4:41)
====================================================
  1     17  Sydney Wagner             11 17:27
  2     19  Autumn Vaassen            12 17:33
  3     35  Nicole Wolf               10 19:00
  4     70  Jonessa Haas              10 21:26
  5     73  Alexandra Sundin          12 22:08
  6   ( 74) Rachel Ihm                11 22:18

  9.   215  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:30  97:26 2:03)
====================================================
  1     27  Angelica Black            11 18:20
  2     34  Janie Larse               10 18:54
  3     47  Morgan Schauer            10 19:51
  4     50  Lynette Fieldhouse        11 19:58
  5     57  Mary Walker               11 20:23
  6   ( 67) Bethany Doudna            10 21:10
  7   ( 71) Samantha Hilleshiem       09 21:28

 10.   248  Prairie du Chien                      (19:50  99:10 2:11)
====================================================
  1     28  Claire Bowar              12 18:27
  2     41  Brianna Herreid           11 19:13
  3     55  Kelly Heal                12 20:21
  4     61  Ashley Ingle              09 20:31
  5     63  Liz Lahaie                12 20:38
  6   ( 65) Hannah Herreid            11 20:49
  7   ( 76) Mariah Schwager           11 22:27
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 11.   296  Southwestern/Cuba City                (20:58  104:50 3:55)
====================================================
  1     33  Sadie Murry               10 18:54
  2     54  Haley Kammerude           12 20:20
  3     56  Amanda Adams              10 20:22
  4     75  Reilly Birkett            09 22:25
  5     78  Mamie Redfean             09 22:49
  6   ( 81) Addy Wallenhost           11 23:17

 12.   302  Stockton                              (21:09  105:45 4:00)
====================================================
  1     38  Kati Eden                 10 19:08
  2     52  Ryley Shubert             11 20:10
  3     53  Brynn Schubert            09 20:12
  4     79  Rachel Offenheiser        12 23:07
  5     80  Ashley Cassens            12 23:08
  6   ( 82) Sara Hawley               10 23:29
  7   ( 83) Hannah Downing            11 23:48

 13.   319  Riverdale                             (21:06  105:26 2:37)
====================================================
  1     48  Janay Weidenfeld          12 19:51
  2     60  Emily Kuester             12 20:29
  3     62  Kyra Arellano             12 20:32
  4     72  Justice Corpora           12 22:06
  5     77  Nelli Lucero              12 22:28
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  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1  781 Aurora Resop              10 Edgewood                     17:24  7:00
      2    2  848 Ciera Kaderly             09 Monroe                       17:49  7:10
      3    3  716 MacKenzie Hall            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:03  7:16
      4    4  718 Megan Hottmann            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:15  7:21
      5    5  717 Debbie Heth               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:18  7:22
      6    6  770 Elizabeth Goodwin         10 Edgewood                     18:25  7:25
      7    7  843 Josie Eberle              09 Monroe                       18:27  7:26
      8    8  732 Mariah Zoet               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:31  7:27
      9    9  510 Lauren Blumer             09 Albany                       18:44  7:33
     10   10  709 Shianne Carroll           11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:54  7:37
     11      1057 Rebecca Harkness          12 Tri State Homeschool         19:01  7:39
     12   11  706 Claire Baldus             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:07  7:42
     13   12  881 Eva Kuntz                 12 Mount Horeb                  19:10  7:43
     14   13  655 Tianna Kelly              11 Darlington                   19:11  7:43
     15   14  707 Alexis Bauer              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:13  7:44
     16       730 Brittany Walczak          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:27  7:50
     17   15  879 Laura Beier               11 Mount Horeb                  19:34  7:53
     18      1053 Rose Bendorf              11 Tri State Homeschool         19:40  7:55
     19   16  591 Allie Pickett             09 Boscobel                     19:43  7:56
     20   17  766 Skyler Demorett           10 Edgewood                     19:45  7:57
     21       712 Jorie Driscoll            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:46  7:57
     22       708 Tara Bender               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:59  8:03
     23   18  590 Molly Pegram              10 Boscobel                     20:08  8:06
     24   19  588 Autumn Moret              11 Boscobel                     20:18  8:11
     25       713 Mikalah Enright           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19  8:11
     26   20  884 Emily Raisbeck            11 Mount Horeb                  20:20  8:11
     27   21  508 Peyton Bloedel            11 Albany                       20:22  8:12
     28   22  876 Kyra Alesch               11 Mount Horeb                  20:27  8:14
     29   23  592 Hannah Toye               12 Boscobel                     20:27  8:14
     30   24  844 Allyce Fahrney            09 Monroe                       20:29  8:15
     31   25 1705 Bridget Ruhle             Sr Holy Family                  20:30  8:15
     32   26  845 Clare Hughes              09 Monroe                       20:31  8:16
     33   27  660 Bailey McDonald           09 Darlington                   20:36  8:17
     34   28  639 Taylor Cox                11 Darlington                   20:36  8:18
     35   29  850 Jaena Legault             09 Monroe                       20:40  8:19
     36   30  778 Madeline Marshall         10 Edgewood                     20:42  8:20
     37       711 Katie Dochnahl            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:43  8:20
     38   31  653 Shae Johnson              12 Darlington                   20:43  8:20
     39   32  666 Jaci Moseley              10 Darlington                   20:46  8:22
     40   33  662 Andrea McGowan            12 Darlington                   20:49  8:23
     41   34  572 Michaela Boughton         11 Boscobel                     20:50  8:23
     42   35  511 Felicia Caldwell          11 Albany                       20:55  8:25
     43   36  671 Shai Rowe                 12 Darlington                   20:57  8:26
     44       726 Melissa Seman             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:59  8:27
     45       733 Megan Zoet                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:02  8:28
     46       986 Jaszamin Lutz             09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:05  8:29
     47   37  888 Theresa Toniazzo          10 Mount Horeb                  21:07  8:30
     48       821 Katie Frommelt            09 Lancaster                    21:09  8:31
     49   38  773 Rachel Hildebrand         12 Edgewood                     21:10  8:31
     50       670 Hope Robiolio             11 Darlington                   21:17  8:34
     51   39  782 Nicole Ring               09 Edgewood                     21:19  8:35
     52       721 Courtney Miess            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:21  8:36
     53       731 Dani Wetter               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:21  8:36
     54   40  880 Orennia Goetzinger        10 Mount Horeb                  21:26  8:38
     55       989 Nicole Sherwood           09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:34  8:41
     56   41  509 Kylee Blumer              10 Albany                       21:38  8:43
     57       984 Mary Honer                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:39  8:43
     58       659 Molly McDaniel            10 Darlington                   21:54  8:49
     59   42  772 Kaitlyn Harrington        10 Edgewood                     21:55  8:49
     60       565 Clarice Loeffelholz       09 Belleville                   21:57  8:50
     61   43  852 Meghan Sampson            12 Monroe                       22:02  8:52
     62       637 Savannah Bergeson         11 Darlington                   22:04  8:53
     63   44  939 Jessica Erickson          09 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:06  8:54
     64       656 Devra Komprood            11 Darlington                   22:06  8:54
     65       776 Ana Lenling               11 Edgewood                     22:06  8:54
     66   45  851 Brooke Ramos              12 Monroe                       22:10  8:55
     67       779 Shaina Nijhawan           09 Edgewood                     22:12  8:56
     68   46  788 Anna Marie Leone          Sr Holy Family                  22:15  8:57
     69   47 1735 Flavi Ruth                Fr Holy Family                  22:17  8:58
     70       783 Angie Roach               11 Edgewood                     22:17  8:58
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  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
     71   48  947 Chelsea Severson          10 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:21  9:00
     72       809 Julia Cockroft            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          22:23  9:01
     73   49  789 Kathleen Leone               Holy Family                  22:27  9:02
     74       780 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       09 Edgewood                     22:34  9:05
     75       960 Katie Zahara              09 Prairie du Chien             22:39  9:07
     76       648 Allie Halvorson           10 Darlington                   22:40  9:08
     77       649 Hannah Hauser             10 Darlington                   22:46  9:10
     78      1555 Autum Lessard              9 Necedah                      22:49  9:11
     79       710 Ashley Chitwood           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:55  9:13
     80   50  795 Elisabeth Tobias          Fr Holy Family                  23:00  9:16
     81   51  786 Jessica Gjonnes              Holy Family                  23:03  9:17
     82       720 Sarah Lawinger            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:06  9:18
     83   52  577 Morgan Ferris             11 Boscobel                     23:06  9:18
     84   53  571 Joelle Bohringer          09 Boscobel                     23:08  9:19
     85       987 Mikayla Parish            10 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:11  9:20
     86       548 Kyleah McKnight           11 Belleville                   23:20  9:23
     87       714 Jackie Frank              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:20  9:24
     88   54  885 Charlotte Scott           09 Mount Horeb                  23:25  9:26
     89   55  941 Suzi Hendrickson          11 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:26  9:26
     90      1556 Sarah Torrey               9 Necedah                      23:47  9:34
     91   56  943 Adriana Johnson           09 Pecatonica/Argyle            23:58  9:39
     92   57  793 Frannie Ruth              So Holy Family                  23:59  9:39
     93      1033 Annamarie Bousley         11 Southwestern/Cuba City       24:09  9:43
     94       621 Katrina Bjornstad         12 Cashton                      24:26  9:50
     95       667 Payton Ray                11 Darlington                   24:28  9:51
     96       652 Meagan Jacobson           10 Darlington                   24:50 10:00
     97       643 Grace Cwynar              09 Darlington                   24:55 10:02
     98   58  517 Casey Mueller             12 Albany                       25:03 10:05
     99   59  950 Claire Ueltzen            11 Pecatonica/Argyle            25:11 10:08
    100       768 Molly Fox                 12 Edgewood                     25:15 10:10
    101       787 Julia Kloess              Fr Holy Family                  25:21 10:12
    102       654 Bailey Jones              11 Darlington                   26:07 10:31
    103       959 Claire Stoeffler          12 Prairie du Chien             26:12 10:33
    104      1060 Mary Tuecke               10 Tri State Homeschool         26:53 10:49
    105       924 Lysianne Peacock          12 North Crawford               28:17 11:23
    106       674 Meghan Vieth              12 Darlington                   29:50 12:00
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  1.    30  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:25  92:01 0:51)
====================================================
  1      3  MacKenzie Hall            09 18:03
  2      4  Megan Hottmann            11 18:15
  3      5  Debbie Heth               12 18:18
  4      8  Mariah Zoet               10 18:31
  5     10  Shianne Carroll           11 18:54
  6   ( 11) Claire Baldus             09 19:07
  7   ( 14) Alexis Bauer              10 19:13

  2.    88  Monroe                                (19:36  97:56 2:51)
====================================================
  1      2  Ciera Kaderly             09 17:49
  2      7  Josie Eberle              09 18:27
  3     24  Allyce Fahrney            09 20:29
  4     26  Clare Hughes              09 20:31
  5     29  Jaena Legault             09 20:40
  6   ( 43) Meghan Sampson            12 22:02
  7   ( 45) Brooke Ramos              12 22:10

  3.    92  Edgewood                              (19:30  97:26 3:46)
====================================================
  1      1  Aurora Resop              10 17:24
  2      6  Elizabeth Goodwin         10 18:25
  3     17  Skyler Demorett           10 19:45
  4     30  Madeline Marshall         10 20:42
  5     38  Rachel Hildebrand         12 21:10
  6   ( 39) Nicole Ring               09 21:19
  7   ( 42) Kaitlyn Harrington        10 21:55

  4.   106  Mount Horeb                           (20:08  100:38 1:57)
====================================================
  1     12  Eva Kuntz                 12 19:10
  2     15  Laura Beier               11 19:34
  3     20  Emily Raisbeck            11 20:20
  4     22  Kyra Alesch               11 20:27
  5     37  Theresa Toniazzo          10 21:07
  6   ( 40) Orennia Goetzinger        10 21:26
  7   ( 54) Charlotte Scott           09 23:25

  5.   110  Boscobel                              (20:18  101:26 1:07)
====================================================
  1     16  Allie Pickett             09 19:43
  2     18  Molly Pegram              10 20:08
  3     19  Autumn Moret              11 20:18
  4     23  Hannah Toye               12 20:27
  5     34  Michaela Boughton         11 20:50
  6   ( 52) Morgan Ferris             11 23:06
  7   ( 53) Joelle Bohringer          09 23:08
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  6.   131  Darlington                            (20:23  101:52 1:35)
====================================================
  1     13  Tianna Kelly              11 19:11
  2     27  Bailey McDonald           09 20:36
  3     28  Taylor Cox                11 20:36
  4     31  Shae Johnson              12 20:43
  5     32  Jaci Moseley              10 20:46
  6   ( 33) Andrea McGowan            12 20:49
  7   ( 36) Shai Rowe                 12 20:57

  7.   164  Albany                                (21:21  106:42 6:19)
====================================================
  1      9  Lauren Blumer             09 18:44
  2     21  Peyton Bloedel            11 20:22
  3     35  Felicia Caldwell          11 20:55
  4     41  Kylee Blumer              10 21:38
  5     58  Casey Mueller             12 25:03

  8.   217  Holy Family                           (22:06  110:29 2:30)
====================================================
  1     25  Bridget Ruhle             Sr 20:30
  2     46  Anna Marie Leone          Sr 22:15
  3     47  Flavi Ruth                Fr 22:17
  4     49  Kathleen Leone               22:27
  5     50  Elisabeth Tobias          Fr 23:00
  6   ( 51) Jessica Gjonnes              23:03
  7   ( 57) Frannie Ruth              So 23:59

  9.   262  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (23:25  117:02 3:05)
====================================================
  1     44  Jessica Erickson          09 22:06
  2     48  Chelsea Severson          10 22:21
  3     55  Suzi Hendrickson          11 23:26
  4     56  Adriana Johnson           09 23:58
  5     59  Claire Ueltzen            11 25:11



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1  513 Emma Guenther              8 Albany                        8:28  6:31
      2       623 Maddy Leis                 8 Cashton                       8:52  6:49
      3    2  657 Reghan Komprood            8 Darlington                    8:54  6:51
      4    3  665 Kaylee Meyers              7 Darlington                    9:01  6:56
      5    4  520 Kirsten Oliver             7 Albany                        9:01  6:57
      6    5  675 Erin Wolf                  8 Darlington                    9:01  6:57
      7    6  587 Abby Manning               7 Boscobel                      9:07  7:01
      8    7  554 Isabelle Weisberg          7 Belleville                    9:08  7:02
      9    8  553 Abbigail Weisberg          8 Belleville                    9:09  7:02
     10    9  658 Kathleen Mathias           7 Darlington                    9:11  7:04
     11   10  507 Megan Anderson             7 Albany                        9:17  7:09
     12   11  593 Peyton Turner              8 Boscobel                      9:20  7:11
     13   12  661 Bethany McDonald           7 Darlington                    9:25  7:14
     14   13  574 Alyssa Davis               8 Boscobel                      9:27  7:16
     15   14 1020 Celine Schmiesing          7 Saint Ambrose Academy         9:31  7:19
     16   15  663 Bailey McQuaid             7 Darlington                    9:32  7:20
     17   16  552 Alexis Walker              7 Belleville                    9:47  7:32
     18   17  585 Mallory Knoble             7 Boscobel                      9:51  7:35
     19      1037 Reynolds Staci             8 Southwestern/Cuba City        9:52  7:36
     20   18  516 Haley Knauf                6 Albany                        9:53  7:36
     21   19  538 Michelle Ayala             7 Belleville                    9:56  7:38
     22       923 Bransky Martha             7 North Crawford               10:04  7:45
     23   20  569 Erin Beck                  7 Boscobel                     10:11  7:50
     24   21 1058 Elizabeth Pronschinske     5 Tri State Homeschool         10:12  7:51
     25   22 1021 Anna Thompson              8 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:17  7:55
     26   23  514 Maddie Halverson           8 Albany                       10:18  7:56
     27   24 1052 Rebekah Bendorf            7 Tri State Homeschool         10:23  8:00
     28   25  594 Leah Wacker                7 Boscobel                     10:27  8:02
     29   26  512 Kaleigh Dallman            6 Albany                       10:33  8:07
     30   27  542 Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman    7 Belleville                   10:36  8:09
     31       622 CJ Leis                    8 Cashton                      10:36  8:09
     32   28 1023 Eloise Zimmerman           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:36  8:09
     33   29  540 Emily Flick                7 Belleville                   10:37  8:10
     34   30  596 Rebecca Yahn               6 Boscobel                     10:38  8:11
     35   31  544 Mili Julian                7 Belleville                   10:38  8:11
     36   32 1019 Rachel Schiedermayer       8 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:39  8:12
     37   33 1056 Bethany Harkness           7 Tri State Homeschool         10:40  8:12
     38       919 Brennah Ghormley           7 North Crawford               10:43  8:15
     39       794 Josie Ruth                   Holy Family                  10:43  8:15
     40   34  640 Emma Crist                 8 Darlington                   10:45  8:16
     41       584 Jean Keller                7 Boscobel                     10:59  8:27
     42       570 Hallie Bell                7 Boscobel                     11:11  8:36
     43   35 1055 Claudia Enz                8 Tri State Homeschool         11:21  8:44
     44   36 1016 Rebecca Mills              6 Saint Ambrose Academy        11:25  8:47
     45   37 1059 Abigail Tuecke             6 Tri State Homeschool         11:30  8:51
     46       921 Kylie Heisz                8 North Crawford               11:34  8:54
     47       646 Casey Glendenning          7 Darlington                   11:36  8:55
     48       550 Maya Severson              8 Belleville                   11:38  8:57
     49       638 Siara Bergeson             8 Darlington                   11:43  9:01
     50       597 Jayce Zimpel               7 Boscobel                     11:44  9:02
     51       673 Gabrielle Steiner          8 Darlington                   11:45  9:03
     52   38 1010 Abby Brown                 6 Saint Ambrose Academy        11:49  9:06
     53       650 Lucy Heinberg              7 Darlington                   11:52  9:08
     54   39  518 Haley Mueller              6 Albany                       11:58  9:12
     55       647 Jada Glendenning           7 Darlington                   12:00  9:14
     56   40 1054 Priscilla Downs            6 Tri State Homeschool         12:13  9:24
     57       641 Reagan Crist               7 Darlington                   12:20  9:29
     58       651 Allison Horne              8 Darlington                   12:23  9:32
     59      1710 Libby Ruhle                  Holy Family                  12:38  9:43
     60       586 Treena Knoles              6 Boscobel                     12:44  9:47
     61   41 1011 Catherine Carey            7 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:06 10:05
     62      1015 Maria Marsland             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:27 10:21
     63      1012 Katie Donohoe              6 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:51 10:39
     64       547 Rachel Markhardt           7 Belleville                   14:28 11:08
     65       922 Lyrica Marks               8 North Crawford               15:59 12:18
     66      1018 Kailee Neumaier            7 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:26 14:57



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    31  Darlington                            ( 9:07  45:32 0:31)
====================================================
  1      2  Reghan Komprood            8  8:54
  2      3  Kaylee Meyers              7  9:01
  3      5  Erin Wolf                  8  9:01
  4      9  Kathleen Mathias           7  9:11
  5     12  Bethany McDonald           7  9:25
  6   ( 15) Bailey McQuaid             7  9:32
  7   ( 34) Emma Crist                 8 10:45

  2.    56  Albany                                ( 9:24  46:57 1:50)
====================================================
  1      1  Emma Guenther              8  8:28
  2      4  Kirsten Oliver             7  9:01
  3     10  Megan Anderson             7  9:17
  4     18  Haley Knauf                6  9:53
  5     23  Maddie Halverson           8 10:18
  6   ( 26) Kaleigh Dallman            6 10:33
  7   ( 39) Haley Mueller              6 11:58

  3.    67  Boscobel                              ( 9:36  47:56 1:04)
====================================================
  1      6  Abby Manning               7  9:07
  2     11  Peyton Turner              8  9:20
  3     13  Alyssa Davis               8  9:27
  4     17  Mallory Knoble             7  9:51
  5     20  Erin Beck                  7 10:11
  6   ( 25) Leah Wacker                7 10:27
  7   ( 30) Rebecca Yahn               6 10:38

  4.    77  Belleville                            ( 9:44  48:36 1:28)
====================================================
  1      7  Isabelle Weisberg          7  9:08
  2      8  Abbigail Weisberg          8  9:09
  3     16  Alexis Walker              7  9:47
  4     19  Michelle Ayala             7  9:56
  5     27  Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman    7 10:36
  6   ( 29) Emily Flick                7 10:37
  7   ( 31) Mili Julian                7 10:38

  5.   132  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (10:30  52:28 1:54)
====================================================
  1     14  Celine Schmiesing          7  9:31
  2     22  Anna Thompson              8 10:17
  3     28  Eloise Zimmerman           7 10:36
  4     32  Rachel Schiedermayer       8 10:39
  5     36  Rebecca Mills              6 11:25
  6   ( 38) Abby Brown                 6 11:49
  7   ( 41) Catherine Carey            7 13:06



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   150  Tri State Homeschool                  (10:50  54:06 1:18)
====================================================
  1     21  Elizabeth Pronschinske     5 10:12
  2     24  Rebekah Bendorf            7 10:23
  3     33  Bethany Harkness           7 10:40
  4     35  Claudia Enz                8 11:21
  5     37  Abigail Tuecke             6 11:30
  6   ( 40) Priscilla Downs            6 12:13



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1  691 Tyson Miehe               12 Darlington                   16:13  5:14
      2    2  605 Dakota Kauffman           10 Boscobel                     17:16  5:34
      3    3  905 Logan Steinhoff           12 Mount Horeb                  17:22  5:36
      4       910 Trey Horbinski            12 Necedah                      17:29  5:38
      5    4  689 Jaden Komprood            09 Darlington                   17:35  5:40
      6    5  563 Tucker McMahan            12 Belleville                   17:49  5:45
      7    6  530 Aaron Johnson             11 Albany                       17:51  5:45
      8       911 Tripp Horbinski           12 Necedah                      17:57  5:47
      9    7  818 Jordan Jenks              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:58  5:47
     10    8  616 Logan Wacker              12 Boscobel                     18:04  5:49
     11    9  522 Brennan Bloedel           11 Albany                       18:07  5:50
     12      1071 Isaac Schuetz             12 Tri State Homeschool         18:11  5:51
     13   10  904 Lucas Schult              12 Mount Horeb                  18:16  5:53
     14   11  964 Ethan Ingle               12 Prairie du Chien             18:20  5:54
     15   12  765 Tyler Wunnicke            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:21  5:55
     16   13  902 John Rollins              10 Mount Horeb                  18:28  5:57
     17   14 1006 Brian Mathews             09 Riverdale                    18:38  6:00
     18   15  892 Delton Davis              11 Mount Horeb                  18:39  6:00
     19   16  611 Jordan Molzof             09 Boscobel                     18:45  6:03
     20   17  697 Thomas Schultz            11 Darlington                   18:46  6:03
     21   18  677 Sean Barbee               10 Darlington                   18:49  6:04
     22   19  560 Tyler Gilbertson          10 Belleville                   18:53  6:05
     23   20  893 Oakes Dobson              12 Mount Horeb                  18:58  6:07
     24   21  609 Seth Laxton               10 Boscobel                     18:59  6:07
     25   22  681 Blake Cwynar              10 Darlington                   19:08  6:10
     26   23  743 Brandon Forseth           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:09  6:10
     27   24  524 Tyler Dahl                10 Albany                       19:14  6:12
     28   25  757 Jack Schickel             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:15  6:12
     29   26  685 Conner Hackett            09 Darlington                   19:16  6:12
     30   27  831 Mike Adams                11 Lancaster                    19:32  6:18
     31   28  744 Payton Grunow             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:38  6:19
     32       629 Nick Schreier             12 Cashton                      19:39  6:20
     33   29  975 Jacob Schneider           11 Prairie du Chien             19:43  6:21
     34   30  860 Parker Ingold             09 Monroe                       19:50  6:24
     35   31  704 Tomas Zander              12 Darlington                   19:52  6:24
     36   32  995 Griffin Lovings           10 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:54  6:25
     37   33  855 Cody Faust                11 Monroe                       20:01  6:27
     38   34  603 Matthew Fritz             11 Boscobel                     20:05  6:28
     39   35  853 Justin Batz               11 Monroe                       20:07  6:29
     40       804 Sam Skalsky               Jr Holy Family                  20:10  6:30
     41   36  756 Henry Schickel            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:11  6:30
     42   37  531 Josh Little               10 Albany                       20:13  6:31
     43   38  906 Cole Syvrud               12 Mount Horeb                  20:17  6:32
     44   39  754 Jake Riley                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:19  6:33
     45   40  734 Tannler Ames              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:20  6:33
     46   41 1009 Mitchell Shallwani        12 Riverdale                    20:22  6:34
     47   42  968 Jacob Linder              11 Prairie du Chien             20:23  6:34
     48   43  566 Callen Rogers             12 Belleville                   20:24  6:34
     49   44  994 David Johnson             10 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:25  6:35
     50   45  871 Jack Schluesche           10 Monroe                       20:27  6:35
     51   46  833 Jamin Beesecker           12 Lancaster                    20:28  6:36
     52   47  814 Micah Bomkamp             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:30  6:36
     53   48  973 Nate Nichols              12 Prairie du Chien             20:31  6:37
     54   49  815 Benjamin Connolly         10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:32  6:37
     55   50  556 Justin Edge               10 Belleville                   20:32  6:37
     56   51  813 Creighton Biddick         11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:37  6:39
     57   52  834 Tyler Fritz               11 Lancaster                    20:39  6:39
     58   53  836 Jordan Jerrett            10 Lancaster                    20:41  6:40
     59      1041 Michael Richard           12 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:46  6:41
     60   54  970 Ethan Mara                12 Prairie du Chien             20:48  6:42
     61       626 Josh Korn                 10 Cashton                      20:49  6:42
     62   55  993 Kevin Jacobson            09 Richland Center/Ithaca       20:49  6:42
     63   56  929 Brady Allbaugh            10 North Crawford               20:50  6:43
     64   57  633 Andrew Ihm                11 Cassville                    20:52  6:43
     65   58  561 John Gorski               11 Belleville                   20:56  6:45
     66   59  930 Jacob Bransky             10 North Crawford               20:57  6:45
     67   60  840 Josh Schwantes            10 Lancaster                    20:58  6:45
     68   61  634 Jared Kartman             10 Cassville                    21:02  6:47
     69   62  537 Mitchell Trow             11 Albany                       21:02  6:47
     70   63  866 Matt Miller               11 Monroe                       21:03  6:47



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
     71   64  841 Harrison Stone            09 Lancaster                    21:07  6:48
     72   65  865 Thang Lu                  10 Monroe                       21:10  6:49
     73   66  868 Alex O'Brien              10 Monroe                       21:17  6:51
     74   67  900 Stefan Rhode-Humphries    11 Mount Horeb                  21:18  6:52
     75   68  977 Nolan Stramm              09 Prairie du Chien             21:21  6:53
     76   69  562 Jordan Hosler             09 Belleville                   21:21  6:53
     77   70  965 Nick Johnson              10 Prairie du Chien             21:22  6:53
     78   71  598 Chandler Cashman          10 Boscobel                     21:32  6:56
     79   72  819 William McLeer            09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:35  6:57
     80   73  636 David Seng                12 Cassville                    21:35  6:57
     81   74  618 Tyler Waterman            09 Boscobel                     21:39  6:58
     82   75 1007 Colten Savage             10 Riverdale                    21:52  7:03
     83   76  816 Charles Connolly          12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          22:07  7:07
     84   77  992 casey Driscoll            09 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:08  7:08
     85   78  835 Cody Frommelt             10 Lancaster                    22:17  7:11
     86       951 Manuel Ruiz               11 Pecatonica/Argyle            22:21  7:12
     87      1072 Noah Schuetz              10 Tri State Homeschool         22:31  7:15
     88   79  938 Kai Varnes-Epstein        12 North Crawford               22:36  7:17
     89       628 Dylan Perry               12 Cashton                      22:45  7:20
     90   80  933 Sever Kvigne              12 North Crawford               22:47  7:20
     91   81  817 Kyle Faull                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          23:03  7:25
     92   82  635 Ryan Kirschbaum           12 Cassville                    23:08  7:27
     93   83  632 Tyler Harris              10 Cassville                    23:20  7:31
     94   84  932 Dylan Ghormley            09 North Crawford               23:45  7:39
     95   85  559 Colin Flick               11 Belleville                   24:12  7:48
     96      1039 Sid Birkett               11 Southwestern/Cuba City       24:13  7:48
     97   86  935 Jack Polensky             09 North Crawford               26:08  8:25
     98   87  991 connor Bloczynski         09 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:18  8:28
     99   88  996 james Nee                 09 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:19  8:29
    100   89 1005 Levi Bird                 09 Riverdale                    26:53  8:39
    101   90 1008 Alex Schneider            10 Riverdale                    30:35  9:51



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    61  Mount Horeb                           (18:21  91:43 1:36)
====================================================
  1      3  Logan Steinhoff           12 17:22
  2     10  Lucas Schult              12 18:16
  3     13  John Rollins              10 18:28
  4     15  Delton Davis              11 18:39
  5     20  Oakes Dobson              12 18:58
  6   ( 38) Cole Syvrud               12 20:17
  7   ( 67) Stefan Rhode-Humphries    11 21:18

  2.    62  Darlington                            (18:07  90:31 2:55)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyson Miehe               12 16:13
  2      4  Jaden Komprood            09 17:35
  3     17  Thomas Schultz            11 18:46
  4     18  Sean Barbee               10 18:49
  5     22  Blake Cwynar              10 19:08
  6   ( 26) Conner Hackett            09 19:16
  7   ( 31) Tomas Zander              12 19:52

  3.    81  Boscobel                              (18:38  93:09 2:49)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Kauffman           10 17:16
  2      8  Logan Wacker              12 18:04
  3     16  Jordan Molzof             09 18:45
  4     21  Seth Laxton               10 18:59
  5     34  Matthew Fritz             11 20:05
  6   ( 71) Chandler Cashman          10 21:32
  7   ( 74) Tyler Waterman            09 21:39

  4.   124  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:19  96:34 1:50)
====================================================
  1     12  Tyler Wunnicke            11 18:21
  2     23  Brandon Forseth           10 19:09
  3     25  Jack Schickel             10 19:15
  4     28  Payton Grunow             10 19:38
  5     36  Henry Schickel            12 20:11
  6   ( 39) Jake Riley                10 20:19
  7   ( 40) Tannler Ames              12 20:20

  5.   138  Albany                                (19:18  96:27 3:11)
====================================================
  1      6  Aaron Johnson             11 17:51
  2      9  Brennan Bloedel           11 18:07
  3     24  Tyler Dahl                10 19:14
  4     37  Josh Little               10 20:13
  5     62  Mitchell Trow             11 21:02



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   175  Belleville                            (19:43  98:34 3:07)
====================================================
  1      5  Tucker McMahan            12 17:49
  2     19  Tyler Gilbertson          10 18:53
  3     43  Callen Rogers             12 20:24
  4     50  Justin Edge               10 20:32
  5     58  John Gorski               11 20:56
  6   ( 69) Jordan Hosler             09 21:21
  7   ( 85) Colin Flick               11 24:12

  7.   184  Prairie du Chien                      (19:57  99:45 2:28)
====================================================
  1     11  Ethan Ingle               12 18:20
  2     29  Jacob Schneider           11 19:43
  3     42  Jacob Linder              11 20:23
  4     48  Nate Nichols              12 20:31
  5     54  Ethan Mara                12 20:48
  6   ( 68) Nolan Stramm              09 21:21
  7   ( 70) Nick Johnson              10 21:22

  8.   206  Monroe                                (20:18  101:28 1:13)
====================================================
  1     30  Parker Ingold             09 19:50
  2     33  Cody Faust                11 20:01
  3     35  Justin Batz               11 20:07
  4     45  Jack Schluesche           10 20:27
  5     63  Matt Miller               11 21:03
  6   ( 65) Thang Lu                  10 21:10
  7   ( 66) Alex O'Brien              10 21:17

  9.   226  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:15  101:12 3:37)
====================================================
  1      7  Jordan Jenks              11 17:58
  2     47  Micah Bomkamp             11 20:30
  3     49  Benjamin Connolly         10 20:32
  4     51  Creighton Biddick         11 20:37
  5     72  William McLeer            09 21:35
  6   ( 76) Charles Connolly          12 22:07
  7   ( 81) Kyle Faull                11 23:03

 10.   238  Lancaster                             (20:28  102:18 1:26)
====================================================
  1     27  Mike Adams                11 19:32
  2     46  Jamin Beesecker           12 20:28
  3     52  Tyler Fritz               11 20:39
  4     53  Jordan Jerrett            10 20:41
  5     60  Josh Schwantes            10 20:58
  6   ( 64) Harrison Stone            09 21:07
  7   ( 78) Cody Frommelt             10 22:17



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

 11.   295  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:55  109:34 6:24)
====================================================
  1     32  Griffin Lovings           10 19:54
  2     44  David Johnson             10 20:25
  3     55  Kevin Jacobson            09 20:49
  4     77  Casey Driscoll            09 22:08
  5     87  Connor Bloczynski         09 26:18
  6   ( 88) James Nee                 09 26:19

 12.   309  Riverdale                             (23:40  118:2011:57)
====================================================
  1     14  Brian Mathews             09 18:38
  2     41  Mitchell Shallwani        12 20:22
  3     75  Colten Savage             10 21:52
  4     89  Levi Bird                 09 26:53
  5     90  Alex Schneider            10 30:35

 13.   356  Cassville                             (22:00  109:57 2:28)
====================================================
  1     57  Andrew Ihm                11 20:52
  2     61  Jared Kartman             10 21:02
  3     73  David Seng                12 21:35
  4     82  Ryan Kirschbaum           12 23:08
  5     83  Tyler Harris              10 23:20

 14.   358  North Crawford                        (22:11  110:55 2:55)
====================================================
  1     56  Brady Allbaugh            10 20:50
  2     59  Jacob Bransky             10 20:57
  3     79  Kai Varnes-Epstein        12 22:36
  4     80  Sever Kvigne              12 22:47
  5     84  Dylan Ghormley            09 23:45
  6   ( 86) Jack Polensky             09 26:08



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1  528 Isaac Halverson           09 Albany                       19:48  6:23
      2    2  526 Jacob Elmer               09 Albany                       20:12  6:30
      3    3  737 Tanner Cullen             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:15  6:31
      4       832 Jacob Beesecker           11 Lancaster                    20:20  6:33
      5    4  745 Chanler Leonard           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:25  6:35
      6    5  807 Sam Yanke                 Jr Holy Family                  20:30  6:36
      7    6  962 Conner George             10 Prairie du Chien             20:33  6:37
      8    7  692 Joe Moseley               11 Darlington                   20:35  6:38
      9    8  739 John Davis               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:42  6:40
     10    9  894 Sawyer Dobson             09 Mount Horeb                  20:45  6:41
     11   10  909 Chase Zimpel              11 Mount Horeb                  20:53  6:44
     12      1024 Tony Brown                09 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:54  6:44
     13   11  858 Patrick Hughes            11 Monroe                       20:54  6:44
     14   12  535 Clinton Sullivan          11 Albany                       20:55  6:44
     15   13  536 Connor Trow               09 Albany                       20:56  6:45
     16   14  736 Caleb Byers               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:04  6:47
     17   15  694 Dylan Perrin              10 Darlington                   21:04  6:47
     18   16 1070 Joey Ott                  09 Tri State Homeschool         21:16  6:51
     19       839 Brenden Polkinghorn       12 Lancaster                    21:17  6:51
     20   17  532 Travis Oliver             09 Albany                       21:19  6:52
     21   18 1064 Nathan Herr               11 Tri State Homeschool         21:27  6:55
     22   19  898 David Mackler             11 Mount Horeb                  21:28  6:55
     23      1025 Stephen Carey             10 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:39  6:58
     24   20  741 Nathan Eisenzimmer        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:41  6:59
     25   21  891 Alec Burcham              12 Mount Horeb                  21:46  7:01
     26   22  742 Cory Fitzsimmons          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:49  7:02
     27   23  615 Noah Toye                 09 Boscobel                     21:56  7:04
     28   24  901 Kyle Richards             09 Mount Horeb                  21:56  7:04
     29   25  869 Thomas Pecora             11 Monroe                       21:57  7:04
     30   26  735 Hunter Blalock            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:58  7:05
     31       761 Stewart Thompson          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:01  7:06
     32   27  896 Mason Kittleson           12 Mount Horeb                  22:03  7:06
     33   28  680 Steven Cotter             12 Darlington                   22:12  7:09
     34   29  857 Zach Hendrickson          11 Monroe                       22:13  7:09
     35   30  525 Dallas Edmondson          11 Albany                       22:18  7:11
     36       914 Anthony Seebruck          11 Necedah                      22:20  7:12
     37       740 Ty Driscoll               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:20  7:12
     38   31  903 Conrad Schult             10 Mount Horeb                  22:21  7:12
     39       763 Chance Whitlatch          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:25  7:13
     40   32  872 Isaiah Siemers            12 Monroe                       22:25  7:13
     41   33  870 Dakota Phillips           12 Monroe                       22:26  7:13
     42       738 Luke Davis                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:36  7:17
     43   34  686 Kyrin Halvorson           12 Darlington                   22:43  7:19
     44   35  613 Hunter Reynolds           10 Boscobel                     22:47  7:20
     45   36  863 Alex Koller               10 Monroe                       22:48  7:21
     46      1028 Justin Hineline           09 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:54  7:23
     47   37  684 Riley Gallagher           12 Darlington                   23:02  7:25
     48       748 Dalton Nohns              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:02  7:25
     49       908 Matthew Thompson          09 Mount Horeb                  23:04  7:26
     50   38  799 Joseph Miller             Jr Holy Family                  23:06  7:26
     51   39  967 Josh Lenzendorf           09 Prairie du Chien             23:07  7:27
     52       915 Cameron Stewart           12 Necedah                      23:20  7:31
     53       759 Micah Sprain              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:21  7:31
     54       897 Nick Lamphier             11 Mount Horeb                  23:29  7:34
     55       890 Wyatt Bandt               11 Mount Horeb                  23:39  7:37
     56       895 Cody Kellesvig            11 Mount Horeb                  23:41  7:38
     57       749 Nolan Pfaff               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:42  7:38
     58   40  874 Eric Vale                 12 Monroe                       23:48  7:40
     59   41  699 Payton Steiner            12 Darlington                   23:49  7:40
     60       899 Christian Reynolds        12 Mount Horeb                  23:49  7:40
     61       838 Dane Mohlmann             10 Lancaster                    23:50  7:41
     62   42 1067 Aaron Neumann             09 Tri State Homeschool         23:58  7:43
     63       837 Brandon Mergan            09 Lancaster                    24:07  7:46
     64   43  976 T.J. Sprosty              10 Prairie du Chien             24:09  7:47
     65       755 Trevor Ross               09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:11  7:47
     66       854 Connor Burgess            11 Monroe                       24:11  7:47
     67   44  801 Ryan Ruhle                Fr Holy Family                  24:14  7:48
     68       913 Dylan Mercer              09 Necedah                      24:14  7:48
     69       867 Mitch Millner             09 Monroe                       24:18  7:50
     70       856 Galen Giese               10 Monroe                       24:22  7:51



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
     71       750 Hayden Phillips           09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:29  7:53
     72   45  800 Joshua Miller                Holy Family                  24:30  7:54
     73       762 Conner Trocke             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:31  7:54
     74   46  966 Jacob Lenzendorf          10 Prairie du Chien             24:40  7:57
     75       747 Bobby McNeill             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:42  7:57
     76       907 Jeremiah Thompson         10 Mount Horeb                  24:44  7:58
     77       753 Bailey Riley              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:50  8:00
     78   47  695 Philip Roppe              11 Darlington                   24:52  8:00
     79   48  969 John Luster               10 Prairie du Chien             24:52  8:01
     80   49  974 Levi Orr                  10 Prairie du Chien             24:53  8:01
     81   50  620 Jonah Zimpel              10 Boscobel                     24:58  8:02
     82       702 Jeremy Wick               11 Darlington                   25:10  8:06
     83   51  610 Austin Martin             11 Boscobel                     25:13  8:07
     84   52  979 Trevor Zahara             12 Prairie du Chien             25:45  8:18
     85       760 Reid Suddeth              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:50  8:19
     86       963 Adam Groom                10 Prairie du Chien             26:06  8:24
     87       568 Mitchell Young            11 Belleville                   26:08  8:25
     88      1030 Nick Zimmerman            09 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:21  8:29
     89   53  527 Hunter Georgeson          09 Albany                       26:31  8:32
     90       972 Austin McDuffey           10 Prairie du Chien             26:43  8:36
     91   54 1062 Seth Enz                  09 Tri State Homeschool         26:46  8:37
     92       700 Mason Stone               09 Darlington                   26:51  8:39
     93       764 Tristan Wilkins           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:03  8:43
     94   55 1066 Bevan Meissner            10 Tri State Homeschool         27:05  8:43
     95       961 Tyler Cota                10 Prairie du Chien             27:07  8:44
     96       752 Aaron Ramthun             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:09  8:45
     97       820 Jacob Soman               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          27:24  8:50
     98   56  617 Devon Walling             12 Boscobel                     27:38  8:54
     99       703 Hunter Wilkinson          10 Darlington                   27:39  8:54
    100       758 Brenyn Schmit             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     28:03  9:02
    101   57  796 JP Kloess                 Sr Holy Family                  28:07  9:03
    102   58 1074 Jacob Tuecke              09 Tri State Homeschool         28:29  9:10
    103       746 Henry Luitjens            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     28:53  9:18
    104   59  619 Brandon Wetter            11 Boscobel                     29:27  9:29
    105       912 Sean McNally              10 Necedah                      29:36  9:32
    106       971 Jacob Mara                09 Prairie du Chien             30:07  9:42
    107       679 Sam Cohen                 10 Darlington                   33:42 10:51
    108       701 Kyle Thompson             10 Darlington                   36:23 11:43
    109       861 Mark Jenson               12 Monroe                       37:53 12:12



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    45  Albany                                (20:38  103:10 1:31)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Halverson           09 19:48
  2      2  Jacob Elmer               09 20:12
  3     12  Clinton Sullivan          11 20:55
  4     13  Connor Trow               09 20:56
  5     17  Travis Oliver             09 21:19
  6   ( 30) Dallas Edmondson          11 22:18
  7   ( 53) Hunter Georgeson          09 26:31

  2.    49  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:50  104:07 1:26)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Cullen             09 20:15
  2      4  Chanler Leonard           12 20:25
  3      8  John Davis               09 20:42
  4     14  Caleb Byers               12 21:04
  5     20  Nathan Eisenzimmer        10 21:41
  6   ( 22) Cory Fitzsimmons          12 21:49
  7   ( 26) Hunter Blalock            09 21:58

  3.    83  Mount Horeb                           (21:22  106:48 1:11)
====================================================
  1      9  Sawyer Dobson             09 20:45
  2     10  Chase Zimpel              11 20:53
  3     19  David Mackler             11 21:28
  4     21  Alec Burcham              12 21:46
  5     24  Kyle Richards             09 21:56
  6   ( 27) Mason Kittleson           12 22:03
  7   ( 31) Conrad Schult             10 22:21

  4.   121  Darlington                            (21:56  109:36 2:27)
====================================================
  1      7  Joe Moseley               11 20:35
  2     15  Dylan Perrin              10 21:04
  3     28  Steven Cotter             12 22:12
  4     34  Kyrin Halvorson           12 22:43
  5     37  Riley Gallagher           12 23:02
  6   ( 41) Payton Steiner            12 23:49
  7   ( 47) Philip Roppe              11 24:52

  5.   130  Monroe                                (21:59  109:55 1:32)
====================================================
  1     11  Patrick Hughes            11 20:54
  2     25  Thomas Pecora             11 21:57
  3     29  Zach Hendrickson          11 22:13
  4     32  Isaiah Siemers            12 22:25
  5     33  Dakota Phillips           12 22:26
  6   ( 36) Alex Koller               10 22:48
  7   ( 40) Eric Vale                 12 23:48



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   182  Prairie du Chien                      (23:29  117:21 4:19)
====================================================
  1      6  Conner George             10 20:33
  2     39  Josh Lenzendorf           09 23:07
  3     43  T.J. Sprosty              10 24:09
  4     46  Jacob Lenzendorf          10 24:40
  5     48  John Luster               10 24:52
  6   ( 49) Levi Orr                  10 24:53
  7   ( 52) Trevor Zahara             12 25:45

  7.   185  Tri State Homeschool                  (24:07  120:32 5:49)
====================================================
  1     16  Joey Ott                  09 21:16
  2     18  Nathan Herr               11 21:27
  3     42  Aaron Neumann             09 23:58
  4     54  Seth Enz                  09 26:46
  5     55  Bevan Meissner            10 27:05
  6   ( 58) Jacob Tuecke              09 28:29

  8.   189  Holy Family                           (24:06  120:27 7:37)
====================================================
  1      5  Sam Yanke                 Jr 20:30
  2     38  Joseph Miller             Jr 23:06
  3     44  Ryan Ruhle                Fr 24:14
  4     45  Joshua Miller                24:30
  5     57  Jp Kloess                 Sr 28:07

  9.   215  Boscobel                              (24:31  122:32 5:42)
====================================================
  1     23  Noah Toye                 09 21:56
  2     35  Hunter Reynolds           10 22:47
  3     50  Jonah Zimpel              10 24:58
  4     51  Austin Martin             11 25:13
  5     56  Devon Walling             12 27:38
  6   ( 59) Brandon Wetter            11 29:27



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 1078 Juan Navarro               8 Dodgeville Junior High        7:23  5:41
      2    2  803 Elijah Skalsky             8 Holy Family                   7:51  6:03
      3       859 Drake Ingold               8 Monroe                        7:56  6:06
      4    3  683 Tanner Evenstad            8 Darlington                    7:59  6:09
      5       864 Jason Koller               8 Monroe                        8:00  6:09
      6    4  607 Dakota Kull                7 Boscobel                      8:06  6:14
      7    5  687 Payton Heinberg            7 Darlington                    8:14  6:20
      8    6 1079 John Phelan                8 Dodgeville Junior High        8:23  6:27
      9       523 Josh Dahl                  7 Albany                        8:23  6:27
     10    7  688 Paul King                  8 Darlington                    8:24  6:28
     11    8  696 Trae Schilling             7 Darlington                    8:37  6:37
     12    9 1077 Dylan McGraw               7 Dodgeville Junior High        8:38  6:38
     13   10 1076 Isaac Grunow               8 Dodgeville Junior High        8:42  6:41
     14       533 Logun Parker               8 Albany                        8:50  6:48
     15   11 1081 Ryan Walczak               8 Dodgeville Junior High        8:51  6:49
     16   12  676 Preston Banfield           7 Darlington                    8:56  6:52
     17       625 Rian Gronemus              7 Cashton                       8:56  6:52
     18   13 1075 Noah Blalock               7 Dodgeville Junior High        8:58  6:54
     19   14  682 Brogan Evenstad            8 Darlington                    9:01  6:56
     20      1061 Andrew Downs               8 Tri State Homeschool          9:02  6:57
     21      1065 Ezra Langlois              7 Tri State Homeschool          9:03  6:58
     22       558 Reiffert Evan              8 Belleville                    9:04  6:59
     23       555 Josh Bowers                7 Belleville                    9:07  7:01
     24   15  600 Gideon Dalton              8 Boscobel                      9:09  7:02
     25   16  805 Joseph Yanke                 Holy Family                   9:09  7:03
     26       937 Cameron Steyer             8 North Crawford                9:15  7:07
     27   17  802 Robbie Ruth                  Holy Family                   9:25  7:15
     28       529 Garret Hlavachek           8 Albany                        9:29  7:18
     29       567 Gary Salmela               7 Belleville                    9:44  7:29
     30   18  606 Chase Kovars               7 Boscobel                      9:46  7:31
     31      1040 Ethan Kammerude            6 Southwestern/Cuba City        9:51  7:34
     32   19  602 Wyatt Faust                8 Boscobel                      9:51  7:35
     33      1026 Samuel Dyer                6 Saint Ambrose Academy         9:57  7:39
     34      1027 Joseph Green               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:03  7:44
     35   20  693 Cade Murray                7 Darlington                   10:05  7:46
     36      1029 Cole Rossi                 8 Saint Ambrose Academy        10:11  7:50
     37       931 Gavin Forkash              6 North Crawford               10:11  7:50
     38       564 Noah Niessen               8 Belleville                   10:13  7:52
     39       627 Keagen Kuhn                7 Cashton                      10:30  8:04
     40   21  798 Braden Mayo                  Holy Family                  10:44  8:16
     41   22  614 Koltin Swenink             7 Boscobel                     10:57  8:26
     42       678 Miles Carper               7 Darlington                   10:58  8:27
     43       690 Daniel Maurer              7 Darlington                   10:59  8:27
     44       936 Trea Steele                8 North Crawford               11:04  8:31
     45   23  806 Peter Yanke                8 Holy Family                  11:16  8:40
     46   24  797 Justin Kloess                Holy Family                  11:48  9:05
     47       534 Nathaniel Ross             6 Albany                       11:49  9:05
     48   25  608 Jake Laxton                7 Boscobel                     13:04 10:03



                           Darlington Invitational
                           Darlington High School
                               Darlington, WI
                              September 7, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Boys Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    35  Darlington                            ( 8:26  42:10 0:57)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Evenstad            8  7:59
  2      5  Payton Heinberg            7  8:14
  3      7  Paul King                  8  8:24
  4      8  Trae Schilling             7  8:37
  5     12  Preston Banfield           7  8:56
  6   ( 14) Brogan Evenstad            8  9:01
  7   ( 20) Cade Murray                7 10:05

  2.    37  Dodgeville Junior High                ( 8:24  41:57 1:28)
====================================================
  1      1  Juan Navarro               8  7:23
  2      6  John Phelan                8  8:23
  3      9  Dylan McGraw               7  8:38
  4     10  Isaac Grunow               8  8:42
  5     11  Ryan Walczak               8  8:51
  6   ( 13) Noah Blalock               7  8:58

  3.    78  Boscobel                              ( 9:34  47:49 2:51)
====================================================
  1      4  Dakota Kull                7  8:06
  2     15  Gideon Dalton              8  9:09
  3     18  Chase Kovars               7  9:46
  4     19  Wyatt Faust                8  9:51
  5     22  Koltin Swenink             7 10:57
  6   ( 25) Jake Laxton                7 13:04

  4.    79  Holy Family                           ( 9:41  48:25 3:25)
====================================================
  1      2  Elijah Skalsky             8  7:51
  2     16  Joseph Yanke                  9:09
  3     17  Robbie Ruth                   9:25
  4     21  Braden Mayo                  10:44
  5     23  Peter Yanke                8 11:16
  6   ( 24) Justin Kloess                11:48
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